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Daily Learning from Jesus 

21-Jun Monday Mark 1:1-8 

22-Jun Tuesday Mark 1:9-13 

23-Jun Wednesday Mark 1:14-20 

24-Jun Thursday Mark 1:21-34 

25-Jun Friday Mark 1:35-45 

26-Jun Saturday  

27-Jun Sunday Mark 2:1-12 

28-Jun Monday Mark 2:13-17 

29-Jun Tuesday Mark 2:18-22 

30-Jun Wednesday Mark 2:23-28 

1-Jul Thursday Mark 3:1-6 

2-Jul Friday Mark 3:7-19 

3-Jul Saturday  

4-Jul Sunday Mark 3:20-30 

5-Jul Monday Mark 3:31-35 

6-Jul Tuesday Mark 4:1-20 

7-Jul Wednesday Mark 4:21-25 

8-Jul Thursday Mark 4:26-34 

9-Jul Friday Mark 4:35-41 

10-Jul Saturday  

11-Jul Sunday Mark 5:1-20 

12-Jul Monday Mark 5:21-34 

13-Jul Tuesday Mark 5:35-43 

14-Jul Wednesday Mark 6:1-6 

15-Jul Thursday Mark 6:7-13 

16-Jul Friday Mark 6:14-16 

17-Jul Saturday  

18-Jul Sunday Mark 6:17-29 

19-Jul Monday Mark 6:30-44 

20-Jul Tuesday Mark 6:45-56 

21-Jul Wednesday Mark 7:1-13 

22-Jul Thursday Mark 7:14-23 

23-Jul Friday Mark 7:24-30 

24-Jul Saturday  

25-Jul Sunday Mark 7:31-37 

26-Jul Monday Mark 8:1-10 

27-Jul Tuesday Mark 8:11-21 

28-Jul Wednesday Mark 8:22-30 

29-Jul Thursday Mark 8:31-9:1 

30-Jul Friday Mark 9:2-13 

https://www.amazon.com/Mark-Everyone-New-Testament/dp/066422783X/ref=sr_1_2?dchild=1&keywords=mark+for+everyone&qid=1622144205&sr=8-2


Daily Learning from Jesus 

1-Aug Sunday Mark 9:14-29 

2-Aug Monday Mark 9:30-37 

3-Aug Tuesday Mark 9:38-50 

4-Aug Wednesday Mark 10:1-16 

5-Aug Thursday Mark 10:17-31 

6-Aug Friday Mark 10:32-45 

7-Aug Saturday  

8-Aug Sunday Mark 10:46-52 

9-Aug Monday Mark 11:1-11 

10-Aug Tuesday Mark 11:12-25 

11-Aug Wednesday Mark 11:27-33 

12-Aug Thursday Mark 12:1-12 

13-Aug Friday Mark 12:13-17 

14-Aug Saturday  

15-Aug Sunday Mark 12:18-27 

16-Aug Monday Mark 12:28-34 

17-Aug Tuesday Mark 12:35-44 

18-Aug Wednesday Mark 13:1-13 

19-Aug Thursday Mark 13:14-27 

20-Aug Friday Mark 13:28-37 

21-Aug Saturday Mark 14:1-11 

22-Aug Sunday  

23-Aug Monday Mark 14:12-25 

24-Aug Tuesday Mark 14:26-52 

25-Aug Wednesday Mark 14:53-72 

26-Aug Thursday Mark 15:1-15 

27-Aug Friday Mark 15:16-32 

28-Aug Saturday  

29-Aug Sunday Mark 15:33-39 

30-Aug Monday Mark 15:40-47 

31-Aug Tuesday Mark 16:1-8 

1-Sep Wednesday Mark 16:9-20 
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https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Acts%2017&version=NIV

